LATECOERE SA

LATECOERE SA

ISIN: FR001400JY13
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Price
0.007 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

FR001400JY13
LAT

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

91 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.005 EUR (200,000)
0.0371 EUR (40,450)
0.005 EUR

0.007 EUR

0.005 EUR

0.007 EUR

0.02 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400JY13&ID_NOTATION=433516166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400JY13&ID_NOTATION=433516166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b191a4170ada57cf9a3ce1e1ae41512621595cc268a43ae180353e6dd32d5529&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70474e00aabe3f104&time=1725465536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b84c7b738c05e113f38e730893c2736533e7551422b04481aae905ac4905a3f3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9131d7eb098ec2229&time=1725465536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3eb0f5a9ba2c6f38073232311b8ce66a1b2d8d94b927d6c8ea78bb346aa8b601&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9622c210abb18ba1e&time=1725465536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84b370a1bd22f48c9d1ae06691d93504ad887d124743aed1d8c443be081b014c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdc4e7534d3b97655&time=1725465536&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a4f8ea7f85813c5591db7c14acdc02868eece16299d700d55307fe5ad7cc07&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ffaf56da74d9f2c5&time=1725465536&tool=RSC

LATECOERE SA

Details

2024/09/03 09:08:36

Price
0.007 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR001400JY13
Symbol LAT
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.005 EUR (200,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0371 EUR (40,450)
Open 0.005 EUR
High 0.007 EUR
Low 0.005 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.007 EUR
VWAP 0.02 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +52.17% - -
Perf (abs.) +0.00 - -
Beta 1.47 365 1.83
Volatility 1,393.99 - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
0.30
0.25
0.20
015
0.1o
\'I
0.05 L‘.
b | . | .
St i [} )
0.00 f hlk_"dﬂ—_—“‘_“_ﬂ”_l'—“”_h_”ﬂ—m’uﬁv«_ﬂw‘
10.2023 12,2023 022024 04.2024 06.2024 08.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.004 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.003 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.005 EUR (563
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LATECOERE SA

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

0.028 EUR (2024/05/16
0.000 EUR (2024/06/28

_— = T = ===

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
08:14 0.001 EUR 0.00 1
17:30 0.0071 EUR 0.00 2
09:08 0.007 EUR 0.00 2
17:35 0.0071 EUR 0.02 205
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=433516166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433516164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433523926

LATECOERE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

LATECOZRE

Contact Details
LATECOERE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Caroline Catoire

Christophe
Villemin

Helen Lee
Bouygues

Laure Matignon
Laurence Dors-
Meary

Philip Swash

Ralf Ackermann

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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